French National Championship (N)

Pompadour, France
01 Sep 2012, Colts 1 year

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: SHARAAM EL
CHIQUE

Colour:

Owner: Mandara
Equestrian Club

Name: OZIERA
PSYRAZ

Colour:

Owner: Haras Al
Boraq

Name: FA
STARLIGHT

Colour:

Owner: Al Marroona
Stud

Name: ABSOLUT DE
DJOON

Colour:

Owner: Haras de
Djoonam

Name: JAHILI DE
NAUTIAC

Colour:

Owner: Bourrasse
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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